Butterfly Valves for High Corrosion, Ultra High Purity
and General Industrial Applications.
ACRIS - PFA Lined
ISORIA - Elastomer Lined
MAMMOUTH - Large Diameter Elastomer Lined
•   Flange Sealing
Provided by compression of the liner between
the valve body and the flanges. An elastomer

B u t t e r f l y  V a l v e s
 5
HOW TO ORDER VALVES
® Viton and Hypalon are registered trademarks of E.I.DuPont Company.
*NOTE: Valve face-to-face is per ISO 5752 and API-609 dimensions except for 14” and 18” ACRIS.
For Example:
6” ACRIS IL-31KF/S9 =  IL ISO Lug ISORIA T4-3g6k6XC =  T4  Lug
 3 Ductile iron body  3g Ductile Iron Body
 1k 17-4 Stainless over molded with PFA  6k 420 Stainless shaft
 F PFA liner  6 316 Stainless disc
 /S9 Viton® back-up liner  XC EPDM liner
ACRIS (I SERIES) 1” TO 24” Wafer Body
                SIZE  A B C D E                      SHAFT    ISO TOP FLANGE MOUNTING           WEIGHT
 IN MM IN IN IN IN Disc  Chord Square Height ∅F  ∅G ISO LBS.
        Length   (Bolt Circle) (Hole Size) Pattern
 *1 25 3.74 1.69 1.35 3.38 0.000 .630 1.02 1.969 0.312 F05 4
 *1¼ 30 3.74 1.69 1.35 3.38 0.000 .630 1.02 1.969 0.312 F05 4
 *1½ 40 3.93 1.88 1.35 3.74 0.874 .630 1.02 1.969 0.312 F05 5
 2 50 4.25 2.24 1.69 3.97 1.312 .630 1.02 1.969 0.312 F05 5
 3 80 4.88 4.05 1.83 5.23 2.539 .630 1.02 2.756 0.375 F07 10
 4 100 5.62 4.80 2.12 6.73 3.271 .630 1.02 2.756 0.375 F07 12
 6 150 6.88 6.25 2.25 8.62 5.428 .630 1.02 2.756 0.375 F07 25
 8 200 8.85 7.75 2.51 10.86 7.403 .748 1.22 4.016 0.437 F10 42
 10 250 10.03 8.93 2.82 13.22 9.432 .984 1.22 4.921 0.562 F12 70
 12 300 11.41 10.43 3.19 15.98 11.252 1.181 1.61 4.921 0.562 F12 110
  **14 350 13.54 13.11 4.12 20.98 13.127 1.181 1.61 5.511 0.708 F14 172
 16 400 14.48 14.13 4.12 23.50 14.747 1.417 1.45 5.511 0.708 F14 231
  **18 450 16.49 16.81 5.08 25.00 16.974 1.417 1.85 5.511 0.708 F14 330
 20 500 17.48 17.12 5.08 27.48 19.019 1.575 1.85 6.496 0.866 F16 440
 24 600 19.68 19.92 6.06 32.67 22.101 1.968 2.20 6.496 0.866 F16 565
* 1 to 1½ inch valves are wafer with alignment holes.  ** 14 and 18 inch ACRIS valves do not conform to ISO 5752 face-to-face dimensions.
ACRIS (I SERIES) 1” TO 24” Lug Body
                SIZE  A B C D E                      SHAFT     ISO TOP FLANGE MOUNTING           WEIGHT
 IN MM IN IN IN IN Disc  Chord Square Height ∅F  ∅G ISO LBS.
        Length   (Bolt Circle) (Hole Size) Pattern
 1 25 3.74 1.69 1.35 3.38 0.000 .630 1.02 1.969 0.312 F05 4
 1¼ 30 3.74 1.69 1.35 3.38 0.000 .630 1.02 1.969 0.312 F05 4
 1½ 40 3.93 1.88 1.35 3.74 0.874 .630 1.02 1.969 0.312 F05 6
 2 50 4.25 2.24 1.69 4.56 1.312 .630 1.02 1.969 0.312 F05 6
 3 80 4.88 4.05 1.83 5.55 2.539 .630 1.02 2.756 0.375 F07 12
 4 100 5.62 4.80 2.12 7.99 3.271 .630 1.02 2.756 0.375 F07 17
 6 150 6.88 6.25 2.25 10.11 5.428 .630 1.02 2.756 0.375 F07 29
 8 200 8.85 7.75 2.51 12.24 7.403 .748 1.22 4.016 0.437 F10 50
 10 250 10.03 8.93 2.82 15.431 9.432 .984 1.22 4.921 0.562 F12 78
 12 300 11.41 10.43 3.19 18.03 11.252 1.181 1.61 4.921 0.562 F12 116
  **14 350 13.54 13.11 4.12 20.35 13.127 1.181 1.61 5.511 0.708 F14 195
 16 400 14.48 14.13 4.12 23.62 14.747 1.417 1.45 5.511 0.708 F14 229
  **18 450 16.49 16.81 5.08 24.40 16.974 1.417 1.85 5.511 0.708 F14 344
 20 500 17.48 17.12 5.08 28.74 19.019 1.575 1.85 6.496 0.866 F16 400